
Date Day Location Opponent Holes Start time
Jan 16                Practice Starts -- Every Tuesday and Thursday after school
Feb 16 Thursday Lagoon WHS 9 1:30
Feb 21 Tuesday Willow Point HHS 9 1:30
Feb 23 Thursday Aroostook THS 9 1:00

* Feb 27-28 Mon-Tue Wynlakes Tournament 18 9:00
Mar 02 Thursday Pines SEHS, HHS 9 1:30
Mar 09 Thursday Emerald Mountain THS 9 1:00
Mar 12 Daylight Savings Time Change           
Mar 14 Tuesday Willow Point THS 9 1:30

* Mar 16 Thursday Demopolis CC DHS 18 10:00
Mar 18-26 Spring Break - No School, No Golf

Mar 28 Tuesday Willow Point WHS 9 1:30
Apr 06 Thursday Aroostook HHS 18 1:00
Apr 13 Thursday Emerald Mountain SEHS 9 1:00
Apr 20 Thursday Lagoon County Tourn 18 9:00

* May 02 Tuesday Demopolis CC SECTIONALS 18 TBD
* TBD TBD SUB-STATE 18 TBD
* TBD TBD STATE 18 TBD

*  = Must Have Qualifying Handicap (GHIN) to Participate

2023 Elmore County HS Golf Schedule


